Meeting Dates for the
Village of Attica Board of Trustees

April 16, 2024 (Tuesday)

May 21, 2024 (Tuesday)

May 30, 2024 (Thursday) at 4:00 PM
June 18, 2024 (Tuesday)

July 16, 2024 (Tuesday)

August 20, 2024 (Tuesday)
September 17, 2024 (Tuesday)
October 15, 2024 (Tuesday)
November 19, 2024 (Tuesday)
December 17, 2024 (Tuesday)
January 16, 2025 (Tuesday)
February 20, 2025 (Tuesday)
March 19, 2025 (Tuesday)

April 1, 2025 (Monday) at 4:00 PM



